UNOFFICIAL COPY

BEORGE E. COLE® NO. 804 LECAL FORMS September, 1975	· 	.	Lidney H. Olsen	o de Se
WARRANTY DEED	COOK COUNTY. I FILED FOR RE	LLINGIS TOORD:	RECORDER OF DEEDS	COOK
Statutory (ILLINOIS)	1981 JUN -4 P	•	25893315	CO. NO. 016
(Corporation to Individual) 258	93315	ne Above Space For R	acordar's Hea Onlys	1 (100m)
Gt. Deal Federal	 			拉路
THE GRANTOF St. Paul Federal		•	<u>."</u>	# AC
a corporation create 1 and existing under a and duly authorized to transact business in the sum of Ten I clurce (\$10.00) a	in the State of LLL	1001S	_, for and in consideration of	A EST
in hand paid, and pursuant to sthority g CONVEYS and WARRANTS o	Dra A. Bauzeci	of Directors k of 431 Marsh	of said corporation	198ANI
Illinois	<u> </u>	AL AND ADDRESS OF		9 SHZ
the following described Real Estate sixture in the State of Illinois, to wit:	in the County of	Cook		<u>5</u> ₹6
See Rider Attached	here o and ma	de a part here	of.	95
	0/	-		(1)
ERAL SAL	1	County		
				TERE
			G	A SE
		40.	19, c	
10 WULLING			12	THE TOTAL
			· i	138
· ·		<u>.</u>	()	777
In Witness Whereof, said Grantor has caus to be signed to these presents by its Assi			ed, and has caused its name are resident, and altested by its	
Assistant Secretary, this	llthday o	of May	.19.81	in in the second
St. Paul Federal Savings and Los		OF CORPORATION)	1-8-	A 6 F-19
IMPRESS CORPORATE SEAL HERE	rank Ao Zawa	zawash sti, Asst. Vi	ce President PRESILENT	75
ATTEST: // //	Mary Lou Dzie	Kwanowski,	Asst. SECRETARY	T + 1×
State of Illinois, County of <u>Cook</u> County and State aforesaid, DO HEREBY C	PRTIEV that Off	ank A. Zawas	otary Public, in and for the	
personally known to me to be the ASSL.	Vice President of Chica	*****	rederal Savings and	00
corporation, and the Asst.			ersonally known to me to be and personally known to	
me to be the sa	ime persons whose i	names are subscrib	ed to the foregoing instru-	-
			rally acknowledged that asSecretary, they signed	
LEKEN.	e said instrument as_			
to be affixed the	reto, pursuant to autl	hority, given by the	te seal of said corporation Board of Directors	
	said corporation, f	or the uses and p	as the free and voluntary urposes therein set forth.	
Given under my hand and official seal, this	3954	day of m	1981	
Commission expires 8-30	1981 Na	lene 16.	Jewich:	
his instrument was prepared by James	P. King, 6700	W. North Ave	., Chicago, Ill.	25835
		ADDRESS OF PROPERTY	,	<u> </u>
(Puit Eisenberg)	104 Boardy		SEE SEE
Avondale Centre 2011.	Lauk 23#		Village, Ill.	BWUN
AIL TO:	1/0	ONLY AND IS NOT A	S IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ART OF THIS DEED.	≽

UNOFFICIAL GOPY

RIDER TO THE DEED FROM ST. PAUL FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF CHICAGO TO DEBRA A. SADZECK DATED MAY 11, 1981

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

l'arcel l:

Uni. Number 104-6 in Boardwalk Condominium as delineated on Survey of Certain 1 ots or Parts thereof in Lots 1 and 2 in Boardwalk Subdivision of Part of the North 15 Acres of the North West 1/4 of the North East 1/4 of Section 32, Township 41 North, Range 11 East of the Third Principal Median, and Lot 153 in Elk Grove Estates Townhouse Condominium Proced "F" being a Subdivision of Part of the South West 1/4 of Section 39 and Part of the North West 1/4 of Section 32, Township 41 North, Range 11 East of the Third Principal Median, (Hereinafter Referred to as "Parcel"), which survey is attached as Exhibit "A", to Declaration of Condominium made by National Bank of Austin Trust No. 5160 Lecorded in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, Illinois as Document Number 22633866 as Amended from time to time, together with its undivided percentage interest in said Parcel (Excepting from said I arcel all the Property and Space Comprising all the Units thereof as Defined and set forth in said Declaration and Survey), in Cool County, Illimois.

Also Parcel 2

Easement appurtenant to and for the bere't of Parcel 1 for Ingress and Egress created by grant by easement from Elk Grove Medical Dental Park, Incorporated, to Ruth Lynch, Dated May 12, 1972 and Recorded in the Office Cook County, Illinois by Document Number 21917836 over the Following Described Real Estate:

The North 20 Feet of the South 205 Feet of the Ear. 397.08 Feet of the North 15 Acres of the North West 1/4 of the North Fart 1/4 of Section 32, Township 41 North, Range 11 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

This deed is conveyed on the conditional limitation that the percentage of ownership of said Grantees in the common elements shall be directed pro tanto and vest in the Grantees of the other units in accordance with the terms of said Declaration and any amended Declarations recorded property suant thereto, and the Right of Revocation is also hereby reserved to the Grantee herein to accomplish this result. The acceptance of this conveyance by the Grantees shall be deemed an Agreement within the contemplation of the Condominium Property Act of the State of Illinois to a shifting of the common elements pursuant to said Declaration and to all other terms of said Declaration, which is hereby incorporated herein by reference thereto, and to all the terms of each amended Declaration recorded pursuant thereto.

<u>Subject To:</u> Covenants, conditions and restrictions of record; terms, provisions, covenants and conditions of the Declaration of Condominium and all amendments thereto; private, public and utility easements including any easements established by or implied from the Declaration of Condominium or amendments thereto; roads and highways; party wall rights and agreements; limitations and conditions imposed by the Condominium Property Act; general taxes for the year 1980-81 and subsequent years; installments due after the date of closing of assessments established pursuant to the Declaration of Condominium.

UNOFFICIAL COPY

R.P.F.R TO THE DEED FROM ST. PAUL FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF CHICAGO TO DEBRA A. SADZECK DATED MAY 11, 1981

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

Parcel 1:

Unit Number 104-6 in Boardwalk Condominium as delineated on Survey of Certain Lots or Parts thereof in Lots 1 and 2 in Boardwalk Subdivision of Part of the North 15 Aures of the North West 1/4 of the North East 1/4 of Section 32, Township 4' North, Range Il East of the Third Principal Meridian, and Lot 153 in Elk Grove Estates Townhouse Condominium Parcel "F" being Subdivision of Part of the South West 1/4 of Section 29 and Part of the Forth West 1/4 of Section 32, Township 41 North, Range II East of the Third Principal Meridian, (Hereinafter Referred to as "Parcel"), which survey is attached as Exhibit "A", to Declaration of Condonai a made by National Bank Of Austin Trust No. 5160 Recorded in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, Illinois as Document Number 2.633866 as Amended from time to time, together with its undivided percentage interest in said Parcel (Excepting from said Parcel all the Property and Space Comprising all the Units thereof as Defined and set forth in said Declaration and Survey), in Cook County, Illimis. Also

Parcel 2

Easement appurtenant to and for the benefit of Parcel 1 or Irgress and Egress created by grant by easement from Elk Grove Medical Dental Park, Incorporated, to Ruth Lynch, Dated May 12, 1972 and Recorded in the Office Cook County, Illinois by Document Number 21917836 over the Following Described Real Estate:

The North 20 Feet of the South 205 Feet of the East 397.08 Feet of the North 15 Acres of the North West 1/4 of the North East 1/4 of Section 32, Township 41 North, Range Il East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.